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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s) Club
1  SarahBi Bradford & District SC
2 Alexandra Stoilova South Windsor FSC
3 TanviPannu Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
4 Elisha Suebin Ryu Bradford & District SC
5  Abigail Jackson Skate Oakville
6  Jessica Lahosky Brant FSC
7 Kaitlyn Elliott Preston FSC
8  Isabelle Huang Richmond Training Centre
9  Sydney Ross Skate Oakville
10 Charlotte Langlois North York Skating Academy
11  Tatum Lyric Bidal Niagara On The Lake FSC
12 Jodie Robbins Preston FSC
13 LunaButti Thornhill FSC
WD Lauren Seagram Skate Oakville
WD Lauren Best Skate Oakville
Judith Cotter
=
SKATECAMNADA Date:  16-Dec-2018

Super Series- Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex
Dec 14, 2018 to Dec 16, 2018

Juvenile Women (Group 1-U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

26.49
26.04
25.83
23.60
23.22
23.08
22.84
22.81
21.98
20.73
20.11
19.59
17.15

Section

ON 26.49
ON 26.04
ON 25.83
ON 23.60
ON 23.22
ON 23.08
ON 22.84
ON 22.81
ON 21.98
ON 20.73
ON 20.11
ON 19.59
ON 17.15
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